
Outpost: Nutritional Information and 
Allergens 

Gluten Free Options: Popcorn, Cotton Candy, 
ICEE 

No Known Nuts at this Location 
	
  

Popcorn 
Ingredients: Top n’ Pop Premium “A” Grade 
Popcorn (Gourmet Popcorn), Naks Pop 
Premeasured Popcorn Oil and Seasoning 
(Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Palm Oil, 
Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Beta Carotene [ 
Color], Natural and Artificial Flavor), Flavacol 
(Salt, Artificial Flavor, FD&C Yellow #5 Lake 
[E102], FD&C Yellow #6 Lake [E110]). 
No Allergens Listed 

	
  
Cotton Candy 
Boo-Blue (Blue Raspberry), Silly-Nilly (Pink 
Vanilla), and O-Jay (Orange Orange): No 
Allergens Reported 
Spookie Fruiti (Purple Grape): Contains 
SoyCotton Candy 
Boo-Blue (Blue Raspberry) 
Ingredients: Sugar, Artificial Raspberry Flavor, 
FD&C Blue #1 (E133). 
No Allergens Listed 
Silly-Nilly (Pink Vanilla) 
Ingredients: Sugar, Artificial Vanilla Flavor, 
Vanillin, FD&C Red #40 (E129), May Contain 
Calcium Silicate (Flowing Agent). 
No Allergens Listed 
O-Jay (Orange) 
Ingredients: Sugar, Natural and Artificial Flavor, 
FD&C Yellow 6, FD&C Red 40, Glycerine 
No Allergens Listed 
Spookie Fruiti (Purple Grape) 
Ingredients: Sugar, Artificial Flavor, FD&C Blue 
No. 1 (E133), FD&C Red No. 3 (E127).  
Contains Soy	
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  Cheese Sauce 
Contains Dairy (Processed in a Facility that 
Uses Soy and Coconut in Other Products) 
 

	
  
Pretzel 
Contains: Wheat, Gluten (Soy if Pan Spray is 
Used or if Fried)	
  

	
  
Beer 
Contains: Gluten 

	
  
Fountain Drinks 
No Known Allergens 
Mountain Dew and Diet Mountain Dew 
Contain Brominated Vegetable Oil 
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Icee 
Blue Raspberry, Cherry, Pepsi, White Cherry: 
No Allergens Listed 
Orange: Refined Soybean Oil Strawberry 
Lemonade: Brominated Soybean Oil 
Mountain Dew: Brominated Vegetable Oil	
  

	
  
	
  


